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/'' "'N , UNITED STATES k
7

jj |j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
% /

WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555
%, ;

November 7, 1979*****

NOTE T0: Bill Parler, ELD

FROM: Lloyd Donnelly, IE

SUBJECT: POWER REACTOR NON-COMPLIANCE DATA

Attached are non-compliance reports for FY 77,
78, and 79 reflectina power reactor data
extracted from our 766 statistical data system.
Please contact George Mathews of this office
if you have any ouestions about this data or
if you have further needs for infonnation.

Lloyd Donnelly, Chief
Resource Management Branch, IE

Attachments:
As stated
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, 11/05/79 0FFICE OF YNSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT .

OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERYTY COUHVS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET -PAGE 1'
766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78

CATEGORY A1 -----------HONCOM?LIANCE-----------
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

%|.%

gggg. 1 05000471 PILGRIM 2 0 0 0 0

I 1 05000516 JAMESPORT 1 0 0 0 0 -I'

1 05000517 JAMESPORT 2 0 0 0 0
C3I e-

1 05000568 NEW ENGLAND 1 0 0 0 0 C3
"

1 05000569 NEW ENGLAND 2 0 0 0 ~0
'

j C4

uduadun TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 0 0 0

QD;

! 2 05000400 HARRIS 1 0 2 0 2

I 2 05000401 HARRIS 2 0 0 0 0
I

i -2 05000402 HARRIS 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000403 HARRIS 4 0 0 0 0

2 s 05000437 9 0W4 HM M M D
0 0 0 0

l
2 05000488 PERKIM6 1 0 0 0 04

2 05000489 PFT, KINS 2 0 0 0 0
f

| 2 05000,90 PERKINS 3 0 0 0 0
1

i 2 05000491 CHEROKEE 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000492 CHEROKEE 2 0 0 0 0

, 2 05000493 CHEROKEE 3 0 0 0 0

; 2 05000553 PHIPPS BEND 1 0 0 0 0
t
i 2 05000554 PHIPPS BEND 2 0 0 0 0
4

2 05000566 YELLOW CREEK 1 0 0 0 0

j 2 05000567 YELLOW CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

|
i DMudumM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 '2 0 2

.
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11/05/79 OFFECE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT . . SPECIAL REPORT t

OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORV, REGION, AND DOCKET' PAGE 2 .;
766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78 ,

CATEGORY A1' -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 :05000440 PERRY 1 0 27 6 33" *

3 05000441 PERRY 2 0 29 5 34

,3 05000484 TYRONE 1 0 0 0 0
,

3 05000500 DAVIS-BESSE 2 0 0 0- 0

3 05000501 DAVIS-BESSE 3 C 0 0 0

3 05000546 MARBLE HILL 1 0 1 0 1

3 05000547 MARBLE HILL 2 0 1 0 1

3 05000580 ERIE 1 0 0 0 0
.

.

3 05000581 ERIE 2 .0 0 0 0 j
.

. L

MURODuc TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 58 11 69

4 05000466 ALLENS CREEK 11 0 0 0 0

4 05000556 BLACK FOX 1 0 0 0 0

4 05000557 BLACK FOX 2 0 0 0 0

uncannw TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 0 0 0

5 05000508 WPPSS 3 0 0 1 1

5 05000509 WPPSS 5 0 0 1 1

5 05000513 WPPSS 4 0 0 0- 0

5 05000514 PEBBLE SPRINGS 1 0 0 0 0
,

5 05000522 SKAGIT 1 0 0 0 0

5 05000523 SKAGIT 2 0 0 0 0

85 ' 05000582 sv9 CESEAT 0 0 0 0

5 --05000583 60 N SEIE"# S- 0 0 0 0

5 05000593 PALO VERDE 5 0 0 0 0

e - ,a
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATZHG REACTORS: SEVER 2TY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 3

766 DATA PROCESSED FRO.1 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78

CATEGORY A1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE----------- i
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL .I

DDDDDD* TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 0 2 2

DDDDDMM*MW TOTALS FOR CATEGORY At 0 60 13 73

.:

.J
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNYS BY CATEGORY, REGIONp AND DOCKET PAGE 4

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78

CATEGORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000311 SALEM 2 0 7 4 11

1 05000322 SHOREHAM 0 11 0 11

1 05000352 LIMERICK 1 0 5 1 6

1 05000353 LIMERICK 2 0 2 2 4

1 050C3:54 HOPE CREEK 1 0 1 2 3

1 05000355 HOPE CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000363 FORKED RIVER 1 0 1 1 2

1 05000387 SUSQUEHANNA 1 0 10 1 11'

1 05000388 SUSQUEHANNA 2 0 2 0 2

1 05000410 NINE MILE POINT 2 0 2 1 3

1 05000412 BEAVER VALLEY 2 0 2 0 2

1 05000423 MILLSTONE 3 0 1 1 2

1 05000443 SEABROOK 1 0 1 4 5

1 05000444 SEABROOK 2 0 0 4 4

1 05000485 STERLING 1 0 0 0 0

RuanacM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 45 21 66

2 05000328 SEQUOYAH 2 0 8 1 9

2 05000339 NORTH ANNA 2 0 7 1 8

2 05000364 FARLEY 2 0 5 3 8

2 05000366 EDWIN I. HATCH 2 0 7 0 7

2 05000369 MCGUIRE 1 0 5 4 9

2 05000370 MCGUIRE 2 0 4 2 6

2 05000389 ST. LUCIE 2 0 4 2 6

2 05000390 WATTS BAR 1 0 2 3 5

- - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ .
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL' REPORT'.

OPERATING REACTORS: SEUERITY COUhTS BY CATEGORY, REGION,.AND'DOCKE! .PAGE 5-
766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 70 09/30/78'

CATEGORY A2 '
REGION- DOCKET SEV1 -SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

'

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------.

2 05000391 WATTS BAR 2 0 3 .1 4

-2 05000395 SUMMER 1 0 5 -3 8

2 05000404- NORTH ANNA 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000405 NORTH ANNA 4 0 0- 0 0

2 05000413 CATAWBA 1 0 0 0 0<

2 05000414 CATAWBA 2- 0 0 0 0

2 05000416 GRAND GULF 1 0 1 0 1

2 05000417 GRAND GULF 2 0 1 2 3

2 05000424 V0GTLE 1 0 0 0' O

2 05000425 V0GTLE 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000438 BELLEFONTE 1 0 5 1 6

2 05000430 BELLEFONTE 2 0 2 1 3

2 05000491 CHEROKEE 1 0 2 1 3
,

'l

2 05000492 CHEROKEE 2 0 1 0- 1 j

2 05000493 CHEROKEE 3 0 1 0 1

2 05000518 HARTSVILLE 1 0 3 5 8 !

I
2 05000519 HARTSVILLE 2 0 1 5 6

2 05000520 HARTSVILLE 3 0 2 5 7

2 05000521 HARTSVILLE 4 0 1 4 5

2 05000553 PHIPPS BEND 1 0 0 0 'O

-2 05000554 PHIPPS BEND 2 0 0 0 0

1 dundMUD TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 70 44 114

3 05000329 MIDLAND 1 C 6 1 7

3 05000330 MIDLAND 2 0 9 1 10

3 05000341 FERMI 2 0 27 2 29

.. . .
.

. .

.

_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ - _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ ,__ _ - _ _ -
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT-
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNYS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 6

'766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/50/78 i

CATEGORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
'

REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 . TOTAL
3

; 05000358 ZIMMER 1 0 13' 2 15+

3 05000367 BAILLY 0 5 3 8
1

3 05000373 LASALLE 1 0 16 4 20

{ 3 35000374 LASALLE 2 0 14 4 18 -

3 05000454 BYRON 1 0 7 1 8 {
3 05000455 BYRON 2 0 2 1 3

.

'

3 05000456 BRAIDWOOD 1 0 4 0 4 '

.

3 05000457 BRAIDWOOD 2 0 6 0 6

| 3 05000461 CLINTON 1 0 8 0 8

I 3 05000462 CLINTON 2 0 0 0 0
1

! 3 05000483 CALLAWAY 1 0 11 6 17
i
'

3 05000486 CALLAWAY 2 0 2 0 2
a

{ 3 05000546 MARBLE HILL 1 0 5 0 5

! 3 05000547 MARBLE HILL 2 0 5 0 5

i

00DDuuM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 140 25 165'

!
i
i 4 05000368 ARKANSAS 2 0 6 1 7
1

j 4 05000382 WATERFORD 3 0 11 2 13

4 05000445 COMANCHE PEAK 1 0 7 2 9 ,

! 4 05000446 COMANCHE PEAK 2 0 3 2 5
.

'

4 05000458 RIVERBEND 1 0 0 1 1

| 4 05000459 RIVERBEND 2 0 0 1 1

4 05000482 WOLF CREEK 0 11 1 12'

4 05000498 SOUTH TEXAS 1 0 3 1 4
.

| 4 05000499 SOUTH TEXAS 2 0 4 1 5
4

'
.. . _. . _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ -



11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 7

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78

CATEGORY A2 -----------HONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

DCDURUM TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 45 12 57

5 05000361 SAN ONOFRE 2 0 1 1 2

5 05000362 SAN ONOFRE 3 0 2 0 2

5 05000397 WPPSS 2 0 8 3 11

5 05000460 WPPSS 1 0 9 1 10

5 05000513 WPPSS 4 0 4 1 5

5 05000528 PALO VERDE 1 0 5 1 6

5 05000529 PALO VERDE 2 0 1 0 1

5 05000530 PALO VERDE 3 0 1 0 1

DDRRuaN TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 31 7 38

udCMDdNWMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY A2 0 331 109 440

_ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACVORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 8

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY B'
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000338 NORTH ANNA 1 0 3 0 3

DDDDDDM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 3 0 3

DDDDDDWMwN TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B 0 3 0 3

|

;

- - ____
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT'
OPERATING REACTORS: SEUERTTY COUNTS BY CATEGORV, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 9

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78 .

C TEGORY B1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGIONL DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL.-

1 05000320 THREE MILE ISLAND 2 0 1 0 1-

a .DDuc0DN. TOTALS FOR-REGION 1 0 1 0 1

|

2 -05000302 CRYSTAL RIVER 3 0 1 7 8

i 2 05000327 SEQUOYAH 1 0 6 0 6

2 05000338 HORTH ANNA 1 0 0 0 0

.

Dudadd* TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 7 7 14-

3 05000316 D.C.'. < 2 2 14 2 18

.

RCDwucM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 2 14 2 18

4 05000368 ARKANSAS 2 0 3 1 4-.

I
'

'

nD000D* TOTALS FOR~ REGION 4 0 3 1 '4

|-
5 05n00275 DIABLO CANYON 1 0 1 0 't

i. 15 05000323 DIABLO CANYON 2 0 1 0 1,

! RuudMcM TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0. 2 0 2
4

i

, DDCudduxWW TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B1 2 27 to 39

!

,

1

i
__.-.- - __ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ _ - . . . _ - _ _ ____-

.
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11/05/79 . OFFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COU;4TS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 10

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78
-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY B2

REGION. DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000272 SALEM 1 0 22 18 40

1 05000320 THREE MILE ISLAND 2 0 11 0 11

1 05000334 BEAVER VALLEY 1 0 16 9 25-

DCORcDM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 49 27 76

2 05000296 BROWNS FERRY 3 0 21 9 30

2 05000302 CRYSTAL RIVER 3 0 29 8 37

2 05000325 BRUNSWICK 1 0 14 8 22

2 . u30' 0338 HORTH ANNA 1 0 5 3 8

.2 05000348 FARLEY 1 0 6 1 7
|

2 05000366 EDWIN I. NATCH 2 0 15 1 16

0 90 30 120CDMuddM TOTALS FOR REG 7,0N 2 |

|
l

?
3 05000346 DAVIS-BESSE 1 1 20 4 25

1 20 4 25cudducM TOTALS FOR REGIDH 3

4 05000267 FORT ST. VRAIN O 14 3 17

fUDMMuuw TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 14 3 17"

1 173 64 238.cD*udRMMMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B2

)
(.

o ,
-- . ...

-

- - -
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11/05/79- 0FFICE OF, INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT
. SPECIAL-REPORT

OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNVS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE' 11
766. DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77.TO 09/30/78

CATEGORY C. -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
'

REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3: TOTAL-

1 05000029 YANKEE-ROWE- 0 8 4 '12

1 05000213 HADDAM NECK 0- 17 11 28

1 05000219 OYSTER CREEK 1 0 23 13 36

1 05000220 NINE MILE. POINT 1 0 17 8 25

1 05000244 R.E.GINHA 1 0 10 4 14

1 05000245 MILLSTONE 1 0 26 9 35

1 05000247 INDIAN POINT 2 0 17 15 32

1 05000271 VERMONT YANKEE O 8 8 16

1 05000277 PEACH BOTTOM 2 0 17 11 28

1 05000278 PEACH BOTTOM 3 0 18 9 27

1 05000286 INDIAN POINT 3 0 14 -12 26

1 05000289 THREE MILE ISLAND 1 0 11 8 19

-1 05000293 PILGRIM 1 0 35 12 47

1 05000309 MAINE YANKEE O 8 7 15

1 05000317' CALVERT CLIFFS 1 0 12 8 20

1 05000318 CALVERT CLIFFS 2 0 11 9 20

1 05000333 FITZPATRICK 0 23 11 34

1 05000336 MILLSTONE 2 0 16 10 26

Dududuw TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 291 169 460-

2 05000250 TURKEY POINT 3 0 21 6 27

2 05000251 TURKEY POINT 4 0 22 8 30

2 05000259 BROWHS. FERRY 1 0 26 10 36

2' 05000260 BROWNS FERRY 2 0 26 9 35

2 05000261 H.B. ROBINSON 2 .0 13 11 24
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 12

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78
-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY C

REGION DOCKE1 SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000269 OCONEE 1 0 32 4 36

2 05000270 OCONEE 2 0 33 4 37

2 05000280 SURRY 1 0 13 3 16

2 05000281 SURRY 2 0 16 2 18

2 05000287 OCONEE 3 0 32 5 37

2 05000321 EDWIN I. HATCH 1 0 25 5 30

2 05000324 BRUNSWICK 2 0 16 5 21

2 05000335 ST. LUCIE 1 0 19 5 24

-DDRMMDW TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 294 77 371

3 ?s000010 DRESDEN 1 0 12 5 17

3 0500.155 BIG ROCK POINT 1 0 6 5 11

3 05000237 DRESDEN 2 0 19 10 29

3 05000249 DRESDEN 3 1 8 8 17

3 05000254 QUAD-CITIES 1 0 10 7 17

3 05000255 PALISADES 0 23 7 30

3 05000263 MONTICELLO O 4 4 8

3 05000265 QUAD-CITIES 2 0 12 8 20

3 05000266 POINT BEACH 1 0 9 7 16

3 05000282 PRAIRIE ISLAND 1 9 7 10 17

(
3 05000285 FORT CALHOUN O O 1 1

3 05000295 ZION 1 0 11 6 17

3 05000298 COOPER STATION O O 1 1

3 05000301 POINT BEACH 2 0 6 6 12

(
3 05000304 ZIDH 2 0 11 7 18

3 05000305 KEWAUNEE 1 8 6 15

_
. - , - - .

. . . . . _ . . . ,
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERYTY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 13

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/77 TO 09/30/78
CATEGORY C -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------

REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 05000306 PRAIRIE ISLAND 2 0 5 8 13

3 05000315 D.C. COOK 1 1 28 6 35

3 05000331 DUANE ARNOLD 0 27 7 34

3 05000409 LACROSSE O 6 3 9

00Rutux TOTALS FOR REGION 3 3 212 122 337

4 05000285 FORT CALHOUN 0 13 3 16

4 05000298 COOPER STATION 0 14 2 16

4 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 20 5 25

CDcDucM TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 47 10 57

5 05000133 HUMBOLDT BAY 0 2 2 4

5 05000206 SAN ONOFRE 1 0 5 1 6

5 05000312 RANCHO SECO O 14 4 18

5 05000344 TROJAN 6 21 2 29

MaacMac TOTALS FOR REGION 5 6 42 9 57

MRbutacMMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY C 9 886 387 1282

{
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11/05/79 0FFZCE OF 2NSPECV20N AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT

|
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 1

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY A1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 5;V3 TOTAL l

1

1 05000448 0 0V 0' 6 5 F" "I '
'

O 0 0 0

1 05000449 LM7# '#- #
0 0 0 0

1 05000471 PILGRIM 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000477 91484 "Ts 0 ' 0 0 0 0

AT ' ""T i' A 0 0 0 01 05000478

1 05000484 TYRONE 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000485 STERLING 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000516 JAMESPORT 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000517 JAMESPORT 2 0 0 0 0
,

1 05000549 G RE c u c cov oT'( 0 0 0 0

1 05000568 NEW ENGLAND 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000569 HEW ENGLAND 2 0 0 0 0

DDRuuuM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000389 ST. LUCIE 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000400 HARRIS 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000401 HARRIS 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000402 HARRIS 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000403 HARRIS 4 0 0 0 0

2 05000437 F L C C "'S 'UU # " ' ^~
0 0 0 0

2 05000491 CHEROKEE 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000492 CHEROKEE 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000493 CHEROKEE 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000518 HARTSVILLE 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000519 HARTSVILLE 2 0 0 0 0

- .
.. . . .

.



11/05/79 0FFYCE OF YNSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENV SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACVORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CAYEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 2

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY A1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000520 HARTSVILLE 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000521 HARTSVILLE 4 0 0 0 0

2 05000537 CLINCH RIVER 0 0 0 0

2 05000553 PHIPPS BEND 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000554 PHIPPS BEND 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000566 YELLOW CREEK 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000567 YELLOW CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

RacRRMM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000440 PERRY 1 0 1 0 1

3 05000441 PERRY 2 0 1 0 1

3 05000484 TYRONE 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000500 DAVIS-BESSE 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000501 DAVIS-BESSE 3 0 0 0 0

3 05000546 MARBLE HILL 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000547 MARBLE HILL 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000580 ERIE 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000581 ERIE 2 0 0 0 0

MMadcMM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 2 0 2

>

4 05000458 RIVERBEND 1 0 0 0 0

4 05000459 RIVERBEND 2 0 0 0 0

4 05000482 WOLF CREEK 0 0 0 0

$ 4 05000556 BLACK FOX 1 0 0 0 0

4 05000557 BLACK FOX 2 0 0 0 0

1. __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



11/09/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AMD ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERAT!NG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 3

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY A1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE----------- |
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL |

RRRRRRM TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 0 0 0
|

|

5 05000508 WPPSS 3 0 0 0 0 -

5 05000509 WPPSS 5 0 0 0 0

5 05000513 WPPSS 4 0 1 1 2 |

5 05000514 PEBBLE SPRINGS 1 0 0 0 0

5 05000522 SKAGIT 1 0 0 0 0

5 05000523 SKAGIT 2 0 0 0 0

RRRRRDW TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 1 1 2

RDMRRM*Mww TOTALS FOR CATEGORY At 0 3 1 4

m

-

W

-



11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGIDH, AND DOCKET PAGE 4

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 10 09/30/77

CATEGORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE--- -------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000311 SALEM 2 0 22 1 23

1 05000322 SHOREHA/ n 6 0 6

1 05000352 LIMERICK 1 0 5 3 8

1 05000353 LIMERICK 2 0 3 1 4

1 05000354 HOPE CREEK 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000355 HOPE CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000363 FORKED RIVER 1 0 0 1 1

1 05000387 SUSQUEHANNA 1 0 3 1 4

1 05000388 SUSQUEHANNA 2 0 2 0 2

1 05000410 HINE MILE POINT 2 0 3 0 3

1 05000412 BEAVER VALLEY 2 0 3 1 4

1 05000423 MILLSTONE 3 0 0 1 1

1 05 '0443 SEABROOK 1 0 0 2 2

1 05000444 SEABROOK 2 0 0 2 2

1 05000483 CALLAWAY 1 0 0 0 0

dauuMRM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 47 13 60

2 05000328 SEQUOYAH 2 0 3 0 3

2 05000339 NORTH ANNA 2 0 14 1 15
,

2 05000364 FARLEY 2 0 1 2 3

2 05000366 EDWIN I. HATCH 2 0 8 1 9

2 05000369 MCGUIRE 1 0 0 1 1

. 2 05000370 MCGUIRE 2 0 0 0 0

$
2 05000389 ST. LUCIE 2 0 1 0 1

2 05000390 WATTS BAR 1 0 4 2 6

|

|
t----_ ._ - . - - - - _ - - _ - - _ _ --- . - -

,~
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENY .

SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUHVS BY CATEGORV, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE- 5

'766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY,A2 .
-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------

REGION DOCKET. SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000391 WATTS BAR 2 0 3 1' 4-

2 05000395 SUMMER 1 0 4 1 5

2 05000404 NORTH ANNA 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000405 NORTH ANNA 4 0 0 0- 0

2 05000413 CATAWBA 1 0 5 1 e

2 05000414 CATAWBA 2 0 4 1 5

2 05000416 GRAND GULF 1 0 1 2 3

2 05000417 GRAND GULF 2 0 0 1 1

2 05000424 V0GTLE 1 0 1 0 1

2 05000425 -V0GTLE 2 0 1 0 1

2 05000434 SURRY 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000435 SURRY 4 0 0 0 0

2 05000438 BELLEFONTE 1 0 3 0 3

2 05000439 BELLEFONTE 2 0 2 1 3

2 05000518 HARTSVILLE 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000519- HARTSVILLE 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000520 HARTSVILLE 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000521 HARTSVILLE 4 0 0 0 0

CuccCCM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 55 15 70

>

3 05000329 MIDLAND 1 0 5 0 5

3 05000330 MIDLAND 2- 0 5 1 6

3 05000341 FERMI 2 0 6 0 6

3 05000358 ZIMMER 1 0 8 1 9
3
I 3 05000367 BAILLY 0 0 0 0

3 05000373 LASALLE 1 0 7 1 8

a _

._ . .

.

.



11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
DPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 6

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 05000374 LASALLE 2 0 4 1 5

3 05000454 BYRON 1 0 11 5 16

3 05000455 BYRON 2 0 10 5 15

3 05000456 BRAIDWOOD 1 0 4 3 7

3 05000457 BRAIDWOOD 2 0 2 3 5

3 05000461 CLINTON 1 0 11 3 14

3 05000462 CLINTON 2 0 4 3 7

3 05000483 CALLAWAY 1 0 6 2 8

3 05000486 CALLAWAY 2 0 0 0 0

acucuMM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 83 28 111

4 05000368 ARKANSAS 2 0 9 0 9

4 05000382 WATERFORD 3 0 8 1 9

4 05000445 COMANCHE PEAK 1 0 2 0 2

4 05000446 CDMANCHE PEAK 2 0 2 0 2

4 05000458 RIVERBEND 1 0 1 0 1

4 05000459 RIVERBEND 2 0 1 0 1

4 05000482 WOLF CREEK 0 3 2 5

4 05000483 CALLAWAY 1 0 0 0 0

4 05000486 CALLAWAY 2 0 0 0 0

f
4 05000498 SOUTH TEXAS 1 0 4 1 5

4 05000499 SOUTH TEXAS 2 0 0 1 1

URRRMRM TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 30 5 35

$

5 05000361 SAN ONOFRE 2 0 3 1 4

s



-

-

11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATfHG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUMTS BY CATEGORY, REGZON, AND DOCKET PAGE 7

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77 ,

CATEGORY A2 -----------NOH"0MPLIANCE-----------
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV; SEV3 TOTAL j

5 05000362 SAN ONOFRE 3 0 1 1 2

5 05000397 WPPSS 2 0 1 4 5 |

5 05000460 WPPSS 1 0 5 1 6

5 05000528 PALO VERDE 1 0 4 3 7

5 05000529 PALO VERDE 2 0 1 1 2

5 05000530 PALO VERDE 3 0 1 1 2

ucctuuw TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 16 12 28

RRRMMMMMM* TOTALS FOR CATEGORY A2 0 231 73 304

1

.

I

.

L
P

n___ _

- - .

-
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REG 10N, AND DOCKET PAGE 8

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY B1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1

1 05000320 THREE MILE ISLAND 2 0 9 3 12

URMUR*N TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 9 3 12

2 05000296 BROWNS FERRY 3 0 0 0 0

2 05000302 CRYSTAL RIVER 3 0 8 11 19

2 05000325 BRUNSWICK 1 0 1 2 3

2 05000327 SEQUOYAH 1 0 5 1 6

2 05000338 NORTH ANNA 1 0 20 2 22

2 05000348 FARLEY 1 0 3 2 5

RuuuudM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 37 18 55

3 05000316 D.C. COOK 2 0 13 1 14 i

3 05000346 DAVIS-BESSE 1 0 6 1 7

MRdudRM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 19 2 21

;

5 05000275 DIABLO CANYON 1 0 2 3 5
|

| 5 05000323 DIABLO CANYON 2 0 1 0 1
t

l

k DudRunw TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 3 3 6

aMunwaxwxx TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B1 0 68 26 94

$

'
s _



,
. - _ _ _

11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECYAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 9

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY B2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000272 SALEM 1 0 24 14 38

1 05000286 INDIAN POINT 3 0 12 11 23

1 05000318 CALVERT CLIFFS 2 0 4 0 4

1 05000334 BEAVER VA EY 1 0 28 18 46

1 0500033G MILLSTONE 2 0 5 7 12

URDROMw TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 73 50 123

2 05000296 BROW 3S FERRY 3 0 9 6 15 ;

2 05000324 BRUNSWICK 2 0 10 4 14

2 05000325 BRUNSWICK 1 0 10 1 11
}

2 05000335 ST. LUCIE 1 0 3 3 6

2 05000348 FARLEY 1 0 1 0 1

RuunuMM TOTALS FDs REGIDH 2 0 33 14 47

3 05000346 DAVIS-BESSE 1 0 2 3 5

RuacMRM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 2 3 5

4 05000267 FORT ST. VRAIN 1 15 4 20
,

0M000d* TOTALS FOR REGION 4 1 15 4 20

5 05000267 FORT ST. VRAIN O O O O

$
DuMRRRM TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 0 0 0

<= n_
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF YNSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
0."ERATfHG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNYS BY CATEGORV, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 10

,

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY B2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

DR00RMMMMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B2 1 123 71 195

w

'
_- ._, ..
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF ItGPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATZHG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 11

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY C -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000029 YANKEE-ROWE O 8 5 13

1 05000213 NADDAM NECK 0 8 7 15

1 05000219 OYSTER CREEK 1 0 18 6 24

1 05000220 NINE MILE POINT 1 0 13 14 27

1 05000244 R.E.GINHA 1 0 13 3 16

1 05000245 MILLSTONE 1 1 12 7 20

1 05000247 INDIAN POINT 2 0 10 7 17

1 05000271 VERMONT YANKEE O 7 7 14

1 05000277 PEACH BOTTOM 2 0 25 13 33

1 05000278 PEACH BOTTOM 3 0 17 7 24

1 05000286 INDIAN POINT 3 0 5 4 9

1 05300289 THREE MILE ISLAND 1 0 15 5 20

1 05000293 PILGRIM 1 0 15 18 33

I 1 05000309 MAINE YANKEE O 9 14 23

1 05000317 CALVERT CLIFFS 1 0 11 4 15

1 05000318 CALVERT CLIFFS 2 0 6 2 8

1 05000333 FITZPATRICK 0 6 1 7

| 1 05000336 MILLSTONE 2 0 0 1 1

L

RubutuM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 3 200 125 328

b
I ' 05000250 TURKEY POINT 3 0 18 3 21
|

2 05000251 TURKEY POINT 4 0 12 5 17

l
c___ - a.,.
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATENG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 12

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY C -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000259 BROWNS FERRY I O 3 3 6

2 05000260 BROWNS FERRY 2 0 3 3 6

2 05000261 H.B. ROBINSON 2 0 6 7 13

2 05000269 OCONEE 1 0 19 7 26

2 05000270 OCONEE 2 0 9 4 13

2 05000280 SURRY l 0 16 4 20

2 05000281 SURRY 2 0 19 4 23

2 05000287 OCONEE 3 0 11 4 15

2 05000321 EDWIN I. HATCH 1 0 9 6 15

2 05000324 BRUNSWICK 2 0 2 1 3

2 05000335 ST. LUCIE 1 0 2 2 4

utuuuRM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 129 53 182

3 05000010 JRESDEN 1 0 11 5 16

3 05000155 BIG ROCK POINT 1 0 7 7 14

3 05000237 DRESDEN 2 0 25 7 32

3 05000249 DRESDEN 3 0 23 7 30

3 05000254 QUAD-CITIES 1 0 25 9 34

3 05000255 PALISADES 0 20 16 36

3 05000263 MONTICELLO 0 10 3 13

| 3 05000265 QUAD-CITIES 2 0 21 12 33
1

! 3 05000266 F0 INT BEACH 1 0 7 4 11

3 05000282 PRAIRIE ISLAND 1 0 2 0 2

3 05000295 ZION 1 0 20 9 29

3 05000301 POINT BEACH 2 0 5 4 9

3 05000304 ZION 2 1 20 4 25

'
. -- _ _ _ __ . _ _ . .- _ -- ~ -

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTf0N AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERAVIMG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCt T PAGE 13

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY C -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 05000305 KEWAUNEE O 7 0 7

3 05000306 PRAIRIE ISLAND 2 0 2 0 2

3 05000315 D.C. COOK 1 0 10 1 11

I 3 05000331 DUANE ARNOLD 0 11 5 16

3 05000409 LACROSSE o to 5 15

| DuuuR** TOTALS FOR REGION 3 1 236 98 335

4 05000285 FORT CALHOUN 0 4 1 5

4 05000293 COOPER STATION 0 8 2 10 '

4 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 9 0 9

nucuRMM TOTALS FOR REGION 4 0 21 3 24

5 05000070 0 0 0 0

5 05000133 NUMBOLDT BAY 0 11 5 16

5 05000206 SAN ONCFRE 1 0 2 1 3

5 05000312 RANCHO SECO O 7 0 7

i 5 05000344 TROJAN 0 3 1 4

|

| UcuRRMM TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 23 7 30

|
>

uccucMMMMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY C 4 609 286 399

$

c ~ . -
-
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATZNG REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 14

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77

CATEGORY CD -----------NONCCMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000247 INDIAN POINT 2 0 17 4 21

1 05000278 PEACH BOTTOM 3 0 9 5 14

1 05000289 THREE MILE ISLAND 1 0 6 4 10

1 05000317 CALVERT CLIFFS 1 0 4 9 13

1 05000333 FITZPATRICK 0 4 0 4

DuduRMW TOTALS FOR REGIDH 1 0 40 22 62

2 05000259 BROWNS FERRY t 0 10 5 15

2 05000260 BROWNS FERRY 2 0 7 5 12

2 05000270 OCONEE 2 0 6 1 7

2 05000287 OCONEE 3 0 7 1 8

2 05000321 EDWIN I. HATCH 1 0 10 0 10

tuunuMW TOTALS FOR REGIDH 2 0 40 12 52

3 05000282 PRAIRIE ISLAND 1 0 4 1 5

3 05000295 ZION 1 0 9 3 12

3 05000304 ZION 2 0 16 4 20

3 05000305 KEWAUNEE 0 9 0 9

"
3 05000306 PRAIRIE ISLAND 2 0 5 1 6

3 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000315 D.C. COOK 1 0 5 4 9

3 05000331 DUANE ARNOLD 0 24 2 26

$
RODRUMw TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 72 15 87

t_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___ ___ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __s
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND EHFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT l

DPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORV, REGE0H, AND DOCKET PAGE 15

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/76 TO 09/30/77 i

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY CO
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

4 05000285 FORT CALHOUH 0 6 2 8
l

4 05000298 COOPER STATION 0 3 1 4

4 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 7 2 9

000ROMM TOTALS FOR REGICH 4 0 16 5 21 I

i

5 05000312 RANCHO SECO O 7 2 9

5 05000314 TROJAN O 3 0 3

00000*w TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 10 2 12

RRupuMW*xx TOTALS FOR CATEGORY CD 0 178 56 234

,

|

|

|

t
I
!

1
!

n . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ n , _ - _________ _____ __
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT |
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERZTY COUNTS BY CAVEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 1

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 70 09/30/79

CATEGORY A1 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000471 PILGRIM 2 0 i 0 0 0

1 am 05000549 C 6JCUs COUNT'i 0 0 0 0

00000ax TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000400 HARRIS 1 0 2 3 5

2 05000401 HARRIS 2 0 2 2 4

2 05000402 HARRIS 3 0 0 2 2

2 05000403 HARRIS 4 0 0 2 2

2 05000488 PERKINS 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000489 PERKINS 2 0 0 0 0

2 05000490 PERKINS 3 0 0 0 0
|
I 2 05000537 CLINCH RIVER 0 0 0 0

2 05000556 BLACK FOX 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000566 YELLOW CREEK 1 0 3 0 3

2 05000567 YELLOW CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

DDRacRM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 7 9 16

3 05000440 PERRY 1 0 7 1 8
'

3 05000441 PERRY 2 0 4 1 5

3 05000452 GREENWOOD 2 0 G 0 0

3 05000453 GREENWOOD 3 0 0 0 0

3 05000484 TYRONE 1 0 0 0 0

0D000RW TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 1 2 13

- _ _ _ _ _ .___ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _.
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11/05/79 0FFfCE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT - SPECIAL REPORT~

.

OPERATING REACTORS: SEVEREVY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 2
766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY A1. -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL-

4- 05000466 ALLENS CREEK 1 0 0- 0- 0

4 05000556 BLACK FOX 1 0 0. 0 0

4 05000557 BLACK FOX 2 0 0 0 0

ONDDDRM TOTALS FOR REGIDH 4 0 0 0 0-

5 05000508 WPPSS 3 0 5 1 6

5 05000509 WPPSS 5 0 2 0 2

5 05000514 PEBBLE SPRINGS 1 0 0 0 0

5 05000522 SKAGIT 1 0 0 0 0

5 05000523 SKAGIT 2 0 0 0 0

5 05000593 PALO VERDE 5 0 0 0 0

000DdDM TOTALS FOR REGIDH 5 0 7 1 8

)
i

DuduccMMMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY At 0 25 12 37 'i
I

>

q
!

-- ,
- - - - - __ _
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS GY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 3

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000311 SALEM 2 0 2 1 3

1 05000322 SHOREHAM 0 4 0 4

1 05000352 LIMERICK 1 0 8 1 9

1 05000353 LIMERICK 2 0 0 2 2

1 05000354 HOPE CREEK 1 0 1 0 1

1 05000355 HOPE CREEK 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000363 FORKED RIVER 1 0 5 0 5

1 05000387 SUSQUEHANNA 1 0 12 1 13

1 05000388 SUSQUEHANNA 2 0 1 0 1

1 05000410 HINE MILE POINT 2 0 2 0 2

1 05000412 BEAVER VALLEY 2 0 2 1 3

1 05000423 MILLSTONE 3 0 0 0 0

1 05000443 SFABROUK 1 0 2 0 2

1 05000444 SEABROOK 2 0 2 0 2

1 05000485 STERLING 1 0 0 0 0

udRutaM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 41 6 47

)

2 05000328 SEQUOYAH 2 0 1 3 4

2 05000339 NORTH ANNA 2 0 6 2 8,

2 05000364 FARLEY 2 0 6 3 9

2 05000369 MCGUIRE 1 0 4 5 9

2 05000370 MCGUIRE 2 0 5 5 10

2 05000389 ST. .UCIE 2 0 3 4 7

2 05000390 WATTS BAR 1 0 9 4 13

2 05000391 WATTS BAR 2 0 8 3 11

-
. . . - - - - - - - -
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERETY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGIDH, AND DOCKET PAGE 4

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY A2 -----------HONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000395 SUMMER 1 0 7 4 11

2 05000400 HARRIS 1 0 2 1 3

2 05000401 HARRIS 2 0 1 1 2

2 05000402 HARRIS 3 0 1 1 2

2 05000403 HARRIS 4 0 1 1 2
,

2 05000404 NORTH ANNA 3 0 1 1 2

2 05000405 NORTH ANNA 4 0 0 0 0 ,

2 05000413 CATAWBA 1 0 3 4 7

2 05000414 CATAWBA 2 0 1 4 5

2 05000416 GRAND GULF 1 0 3 1 4

2 05000417 GRAND GULF 2 0 2 0 2

2 05000424 V0GTLE 1 0 9 2 11

2 05000425 V0GTLE 2 0 9 1 10

2 05000438 BELLEFONTE 1 0 8 1 9

2 05000439 BELLEFONTE 2 0 6 1 7

2 05000491 CHEROKEE 1 0 3 4 7

2 05000492 CHEROKEE 2 0 2 3 5

2 05000493 CHEROKEE 3 0 2 3 5

2 05000518 HARTSVILLE 1 0 4 2 6

2 05000519 HARTSVILLE 2 0 3 2 5

? 2 05000520 HARTSVILLE 3 0 4 1 5

|
i 2 05000521 HARTSVILLE 4 0 4 2 6

2 05000553 PHIPPS BEND 1 0 7 3 10

2 05000554 PHIPPS BEND 2 0 5 1 6

$
DRuawMM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 130 73 203 ,

I
[ _ _ - - - - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ --
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVER 2TY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 5

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEuORY A2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 05000329 MIDLAND 1 0 8 1 9

3 05000330 MIDLAND 2 0 10 1 11

3 05000341 FERMI 2 0 16 3 19

I 3 05000358 ZIMMER 1 0 27 7 34

3 05000367 BAILLY 0 1 0 1

3 05000373 LASALLE 1 0 24 1 25

3 05000374 LASALLE 2 0 to 0 10

3 05000391 WATTS BAR 2 0 0 0 0

l 3 05000440 PERRY 1 0 4 0 4

3 05000441 PERRY 2 0 1 0 1

3 05000454 BYRON 1 0 6 1 7

3 05000455 BYRON 2 0 5 0 5

3 05000456 BRAIDWOOD 1 0 3 0 3

3 05000457 BRAIDWOOD 2 0 3 0 3

3 05000461 CLINTON 1 0 6 1 7

3 05000483 CALLAWAY 1 0 7 2 9

3 05000484 TYRONE 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000486 CALLAWAY 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000500 DAVIS a-sSE 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000501 DAVIS-BESSE 3 0 0 0 0

'
3 05000546 MARBLE HILL 1 0 9 1 10

3 05000547 MARBLE HILL 2 0 6 1 7

00000** TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 146 19 165

(
4 05000382 WATERFORD 3 0 7 0 7

4 05000445 COMANCHE PEAK 1 0 5 1 6
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGIDH. AND DOCKET PAGE 6

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY A2
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

4 05000446 CDMANCHE PEAK 2 0 1 1 2

4 05000458 RIVERBEND 1 0 0 0 0

4 05000459 RIVERBEND 2 0 0 0 0

4 05000482 WOLF CREEK 0 16 2 18

4 05000498 SOUTH TEXAS 1 0 10 0 to

4 05000499 SOUTH TEXAS 2 0 7 0 7

nunuMMM TOTALS FOR REGIDH 4 0 46 4 50

5 05000361 SAH ONOFRE 2 0 7 3 10

5 05000362 SAN ONOFRE 3 0 2 1 3

5 05000397 WPPSS 2 0 5 3 8

5 05000460 WPPSS 1 0 4 3 7

5 05000508 WPPSS 3 0 0 0 0

5 05000509 WPPSS 5 0 1 0 1

[ 5 05000513 WPPSS 4 0 3 3 6

5 05000528 PALO VERDE 1 0 3 0 3

5 05000529 PALO VERDE 2 0 3 0 3 |

5 05000530 PALO VERDE 3 0 0 0 0

HMMMMMM TOTALS FOR REG;'N 5 0 28 13 41

f
1

|

f MMMMMM*MMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY A2 0 391 115 506

- -- . - - - . .
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AJJ ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS GY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 7- |

'

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY B1 -----------NCSCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000311 SALEM 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000322 SHOREHAM 0 6 2 8

00000RW TOTALS FOR REGIDH 1 0 6 2 8

2 05000327 SEQUOYAH 1 0 0 2 2

2 05000328 SEQUOYAH 2 0 1 0 1

2 05000369 MCGUIRE 1 0 0 0 0

2 05000390 WATTS BAR 1 0 3 1 4

DMMMDUM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 4 3 7

3 05000316 D.C. COOK 2 0 9 3 12

000000* TOTALS FOR REGIDH 3 0 9 3 12

5 05000275 DIABLO CANYON 1 0 3 2 5

5 05000323 DIABLO CANYON 2 0 3 0 3

a*Dwudw TOTALS FOR REGIDH 5 0 6 2 8

Duaactwwww TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B1 0 25 10 35

_ _ _ _ - _ __ . _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ - _ - - _ - -
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT- SPECIAL REPORT'
OPE 3ATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS GV CATEGORV. REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 8.

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

. CATEGORY.82 .

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION. DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 T O Tt.L'

1 05000272 SALEM 1 0 10 to 20

1 05000320 THREE MILE ISLAND 2 0 7 3 10

1 05000334- BEAVER VALLEY 1 0 7 2 9

DudduuM TOTALS FOR REGION 1 0 24 15 -39

2 05000296 BROWNS FERRY 3 0 12 2 14

2- 05000302 CRYSTAL RIVER 3 0 10 7 17

2 05000325 BRUNSWICK 1 0 13 8 21

2 05000338 NORTH ANNA 1 0 16 11 27

2 05000348 FARLEY 1 0 9 10 19

2 05000366 EDWIN I. NATCH 2 0 19 to 29

uduuuuM TOTALS FOR REGION 2 0 79 48 127

!

|

3 05000316 D.C. COOK 2 0 13 3 16

3 05000334 BEAVER VALLEY 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000346 DAVIS-BESSE 1 0 16 to ) 26

3 05000368 ARKANSAS 2 0 0 0 0

JuuuuuM TOTALS FOR REGION 3 0 29 13 42

i

4 05000267 FORT ST. VRAIN O 9 2 11

4 05000368 ARKANSAS 2 0 26 1 27

$ DuduMcM TOTALS FOR REGICH 4 0 35 3 38

m
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11/05/79 0FFfCE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPEC 8AL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERYVY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE 9

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY B2 -----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

5 C;000267 FORT ST. VRAIN 0 0 0 0

00DURam TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 0 0 0

0000DD*MMM TOTALS FOR CATEGORY B2 0 167 79 246
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11/05/79 0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT

OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BV CATEGORY, RECION, AND DOCKET PAGE 10

766 LATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79

-----------NONCOMPLIANCE-----------CATEGORY C
REGIDH DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

1 05000003 INDIAH POINT 1 0 0 0 0

1 05000029 YANKEE-ROWE D 8 8 16

1 05000213 HADDAM HECK 0 9 8 17

1 05000219 DYSTER CREEK 1 0 18 5 23

1 05000220 HINE MILE POI'iT 1 0 19 7 26

1 05000244 R.E.GINHA 1 0 5 2 7

1 05000245 MILLSTONE 1 0 6 6 12

1 05000247 INDIAN POINT 2 0 4 4 8

1 05000271 VERMONT YANKEE O 8 5 13

1 05000277 PEACH BOTTOM 2 0 22 5 27

1 05000278 PEACH BOTTOM 3 0 19 2 21

1 05000281 SURRY 2 0 0 0 0

1 05000286 INDIAN POINT 3 0 8 4 12

1 05000287 OCONEE 3 0 1 0 1

1 05000289 THREE MILE ISLAND 1 0 4 2 6 ,

1

1 05000293 PILGRIM 1 0 10 3 13

1 05000309 MAINE YANKEE 0 11 2 13

1 05000317 CALVERT CLIFFS 1 0 11 to 21
1

1 05000318 CALVERT CLIFFS 2 0 13 9 22

1 05000333 FITZPATRICK 0 14 15 29

1 05000334 BEAVER VALLEY 1 0 5 4 9

1 05000336 MILLSTONE 2 0 4 9 13

DDRONUM TOTALS FOR REGIDH 1 0 199 110 309

2 05000250 TURKEY POINT 3 0 35 10 45

. _ _ _ _ ,
_
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11/05/79. OFFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT.
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS DV CAVEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET PAGE. 11-

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78.TO 09/30/79

CATEGORY C . -----------NDHCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1. SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

2 05000251 TURKEY POINT 4 0 34 9 43 ' ' '

2 05000259- BROWNS FERRY 1 0 13 6 19

2 05000260 BROWNS FERRY 2 'O 15 7 22

2 05000261 H.B. ROBINSON 2 0 7 4 11

2 05000269 OCONEE 1 0 17 6 23

2 05000270 OCONEE 2 0 14 5 19

2 05000280 SURRY 1 0 18 9 27

2 05000281 SURRY 2 '3 16 12 31

2 05000287 OCONEE 3 0 16 4 20

- 2 05000296 BROWNS FERRY 3 0 4- 3 7

2 05000302 CRYSTAL RIVER 3 0 15 6 21

2 05000321 EDWIN I. NATCN 1 0 15 10 25

2 05000324 BRUNSWICK 2 0 23 13 - 36

2 05000325 BRUNSWICK 1 0 12 4 16

2 05000335 ST. LUCIE 1 0 10 10 20

2 05000336 MILLSTONE 2 0 0 0 0

000000* TOTALS FOR REGION 2 3 264 118. 385

3 05000010 DRESDEN 1 0 5 11 16

3 05000155 BIG ROCK POINT 1 0 5 3 8,

3 05000219 OYSTER CREEK 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000237 DRESDEN 2 0 9 9 18

3 05000249 DRESDEN 3 0 9 to 19

3 05000254 QUAD-CITIES 1 0 4 5 9

3 05000255 PALISADES 0 13 9 22

3 05000263 MONTICELLO O 6 3 9

-
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0FFICE OF INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
11/05/79 OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION. AND DOCKET PAGE 12

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79
-----------NCHCOMPLIANCE-----------

CATEGORY C
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3 TOTAL

3 05000265 QUAD-CITIES 2 0 4 3 7

3 05000266 POINT BEACH 1 0 8 4 12

3 05000281 SURRY 2 0 0 0 0

3 05000282 PRAIRIE ISLAND 1 0 6 5 11

3 05000295 ZIDH 1 0 9 7 16

3 05000298 COOPER STATION O 0 0 0

3 05000301 POINT BEACH 2 0 7 3 to

3 05000304 ZION 2 0 5 4 9

3 05000305 KEWAUNEE O 6 7 13

3 05000306 PRAIRIE ISLAND 2 0 6 5 11

3 05000312 RANCHO SECO O O O 0

3 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 0 0 0

3 05000315 D.C. COOK 1 0 17 6 23

3 05000324 BRUNSWICK 2 0 3 0 3

3 05000331 DUANE ARNOLD 0 24 8 32

3 05000409 LACROSSE O 9 6 15

0 155 108 263
MMMMMMw TOTALS FOR REGION 3

4 05000285 FORT CALHOUN 0 8 1 9

]4 05000298 COOPER STATION 1 5 3 9
p I

4 05000313 ARKANSAS 1 0 15 1 16

1 28 5 34wuMMMM* TOTALS FOR REGION 4

5 05000133 HUMBOLDT BAY 0 0 0 0
h

5 05000206 SAN ONOFRE 1 0 4 3 7

|
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i 11/05/79 0FFICE.0F INSPECTION AND ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL REPORT
OPERATING REACTORS: SEVERITY COUNTS BY CATEGORY, REGION, AND DOCKET .PAGE 13;

766 DATA PROCESSED FROM 10/01/78 TO 09/30/79
|

-CATEGORY C ------- ---NONCOMPLIANCE-----------
REGION DOCKET SEV1 SEV2 SEV3- ~ TOTAL

,

5 05000312 RANCHO SECO O 15 5 .20

5 05000344 TROJAN 0 9 5 '14
.,

D004?*w TOTALS FOR REGION 5 0 28 13 41

I DuccccMMMM TOTALS-FOR CATEGORY C 4 674 354 - 1032
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